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OBJECTIVE

To work in an environment which encourages
me to succeed and grow professionally where
I can utilize my skills and knowledge
appropriately.

SKILLS

Adobe Photoshop

AutoCAD2014 3D modelling and rendering

AutoCAD2014 2D. Drafting and plotting

LANGUAGES

Malayalam Able to read ,write and speak.

Hindi Able to read ,write and speak.

Arabic Able to speak fluently.

English Able to read , write and speak.

Tamil Able to speak fluently.



22/07/2015 -
01/01/2017

14/02/2017 -
14/02/2019

15/08/2019 -
17/11/2023
11/12/2023 -



2012-2014

2010-2012

2009





EXPERIENCE

Karak Al Dalla Cafeteria
Salesman
 Worked as a Sandwich
maker.

Dar Al Amarha Building
Contract company
3 ton pick up driver
Worked until the visa term
period

Al Jazeera Building
Maintenance Company
3 ton pick up driver

ABC cargo and courier
Salesman cum driver
Still continuing 

EDUCATION

Government of Kerala
Civil Engineering

Government of Kerala
Higher secondary
education

Government of Kerala
Secondary school of
education

DRIVING LICENCE

Number -195078
Date of issue - 14/01/2015
Place of issue - Al fujairaha 

PASSPORT NUMBER

M8441011


