

# **ABHINAV NP**

- mpabhinav3@gmail.com
- +971 582540676
- Nannarkandy house po eranhikkal elathur Calicut kerala india 673303



## **OBJECTIVE**

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.



#### SKILLS

Adobe Photoshop

AutoCAD2014 3D modelling and rendering

AutoCAD2014 2D. Drafting and plotting



# **LANGUAGES**

Malayalam Able to read ,write and speak.
Hindi Able to read ,write and speak.
Arabic Able to speak fluently.
English Able to read , write and speak.
Tamil Able to speak fluently.



## **EXPERIENCE**

22/07/2015 - 01/01/2017	Karak Al Dalla Cafeteria Salesman Worked as a Sandwich maker.
14/02/2017 - 14/02/2019	Dar Al Amarha Building Contract company 3 ton pick up driver Worked until the visa term period
15/08/2019 - 17/11/2023	Al Jazeera Building Maintenance Company 3 ton pick up driver
11/12/2023 -	<b>ABC cargo and courier</b> Salesman cum driver



#### **EDUCATION**

Still continuing

2012-2014	<b>Government of Kerala</b> Civil Engineering
2010-2012	Government of Kerala Higher secondary education
2009	Government of Kerala Secondary school of education



### **DRIVING LICENCE**

Number -195078 Date of issue - 14/01/2015 Place of issue - Al fujairaha



# PASSPORT NUMBER

M8441011